
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Receive Purchase Order from Northrop Grumman 1 day Tue 12/2/08

2 Order Major Equipment (ECUs, Air Stripper, Building,
MCC, PLC)

95 days? Mon 12/8/08

3 Air stripper 14 wks Mon 12/8/08

4 ECU Vessels 16 wks Mon 12/29/08

5 MCC 11.6 wks Wed 12/31/08

6 Instrumentation 34 days? Tue 12/23/08

7 Bag filter skid 10.6 wks Wed 1/7/09

8 Building 7.6 wks Mon 1/5/09

9 Obtain Permitting Waiver from NYSDEC 1 day Wed 12/3/08

10 Complete Permit Applications and Issue
Subcontracts/Remaining Purchase Orders

35 days Mon 12/8/08

11 Update Site Health and Safety Plan 13 days Mon 12/22/08

12 Pre-Characterization Sampling 45 days Mon 12/15/08

13 Site Mobilization, Clearing and Grubbing 4 days Tue 1/20/09

14 Utility Markout 2 days Wed 1/21/09

15 Building and ECU Pad Excavation/Earthwork 12 days Mon 1/26/09

16 Concrete Building Foundation and ECU Pad Installation 7 days Tue 2/3/09

17 Concrete curing 15 days Thu 1/29/09

18 ECU Installation 5 days Mon 4/20/09

19 Air Stripper Installation 5 days Mon 3/16/09

20 Well Vault Installation 9 days Fri 4/10/09

21 Influent Forcemain Trenching and Piping 4 days Tue 2/17/09

22 Discharge Pipe Trenching and Installation 10 days Mon 2/23/09

23 Well Pump Conduit Installation 9 days Mon 3/9/09

24 Underground Power Wire Installation to Extraction Wells
and Building

15 days Fri 3/20/09

25 Install  ECU Ductwork and Stack 5 days Mon 4/27/09

26 Insulate Ductwork 5 days Mon 5/4/09

27 Building Installation 10 days Thu 2/26/09

28 Building Equipment and Piping Installation 35 days Thu 3/12/09

29 Building Electrical Installation 35 days Mon 3/16/09

30 Gravel Road Installation 5 days Mon 3/23/09

31 Install Fencing, Gates, Guard Rails 35 days Mon 3/23/09

32 Start-Up and Shakedown 5 days Mon 5/4/09
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